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OIL. CONSERVATION COMMISSION. |

SANTA FE, NEW:MEXICO 87501

. Comtinental of1 Company RN
##.07°152 North Durbin Btreet--
. Casper, Wyoming 826017 R

< Rdministrative Order.No.' DHC-61 - ~:o w0 T
7« ~Jicarilla ‘3p Well Mo, 3. U e
oo Undeng ~0f "Section 32, Township 25 North,
. Range 4.west, wupy . OO
%+ Undesignated ‘Gallup and Dekota < 7.

AR

). Gehtlemen:

1 e preference is made to your. recent Application for.an exception * L
.50 Rule 30 3-A-of the Commiss ion':Rules and’ Regulations- for the:subject: " .. R
N/ dually completed well to permit the removal of the down-hole separa-’ .o
T 7 rotion.equipment ‘and. to ‘cormingle the pmduqtiaﬁffrqmﬂ;hot;h:';pools,_ An o T

B/ £ - dppearing that the subject well qualifies fdb-‘appmva},kfp'r;f
[[ - Such exception’pursuant to.the provisions of Rule’ 333-C; and “that-
[ pemervolr damage ‘or waste will not resuit from such-down-hole come
mingling, and: correlative rights ‘will not. be violated. thereby, you

_< . Bre hereby authorized to commingle the production as described: ™. .
[\ /7 - otove and Comnission Order No. MC-1681, which ‘duthorized the ‘dual ..

/[ - ompletion and required separation. of ‘the zones, 1s hereby placed, . .o

oH 77 Inc accordance with. the provisions of Rule 333-C, total cdome . .07

: \=‘{.;-minglé:zﬂ}oi‘l-fprfpdue?:ipnf from the “subject well shall not exceed . . R
R 5{) mrp@ls per d,ay, and tn \ .8hal. ;
R ngt:éxeéed,&aﬁ; barrels ‘per day. The: r ximum amount of gas which -~ "0
Lot o may be- produced-daily from the -well shal) be ‘determined by multi- . '

RN plying.2,000 by top unit allowable fo " the Dakota- formation.

g hesignient of sllovable to the well and allocation of producs
[ ion from the well shall be on the following basis:’. s
- lower Pool: .39% - .
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Pursuant ta Rule 303~c S. the commingiing authority granted

-‘.f'by this ‘order may ba rescinded by.the Secretary-Director if, in . . i
~—; his opinion, ccnservatinn is not beiﬂg hest served by such como‘ ,a~f§"*~“
. ;:ningling.__ S ?,¢ T*vu‘H,_ _ . LT
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